CRRSA Eligibility Amounts

Private Name

Abundant Life Christian Academy
Academy of Excellence

Avilla Christian Academy

Blessed Sacrament Catholic School
Catholic High School

Central Arkansas Christian Schools, Inc.
Central Arkansas Montessori

Christ Lutheran School

Christ the King Catholic School
Christ the King Catholic School
Community Christian School
Cornerstone Christian Academy
Episcopal Collegiate School
Fayetteville Christian School

First Lutheran School

Fort Smith Montessori School, Inc.
Garrett Memorial Christian School
Harding Academy

Harvest Time Academy

Holy Rosary Catholic School
Immaculate Conception Catholic School
Immaculate Conception School
Legacy Academy

Life Way Christian School

Mount St. Mary Academy

North Little Rock Catholic Academy
Our Lady of Fatima School

Our Lady of the Holy Souls

Prism Education Center
Providence Classical Christian Academy
Pulaski Academy

Ridgefield Christian School

Sacred Heart School

Saint Joseph Catholic School
Shiloh Christian School

South Arkansas Christian School, Inc.
St. John Catholic School

St. John's Catholic School

St. Joseph School

St. Mary Catholic School

St. Paul School

St. Theresa Catholic School

St. Vincent de Paul Catholic School
Thaden School

The Anthony School, Inc.

The New School

Trinity Junior High

Rounded Amount

375,900.08
38,186.99
87,932.71

159,949.97

1,051,223.24
1,470,277.93

38,690.77
115,154.75
764,081.28
246,301.65
295,910.97
155,997.17

1,468,192.43

181,512.66
102,838.93

98,733.66
373,780.24
834,026.62
170,140.89
151,698.13
483,709.71
392,650.11
205,716.76
417,689.50
705,716.30
185,926.94

54,796.34
714,936.57
163,118.31
573,905.21

1,860,323.45

188,599.75
393,841.64
533,037.24

1,311,798.90

69,438.58
79,339.13
149,382.58
838,540.03
87,320.64
81,494.35
298,970.52
437,634.83
307,197.09
373,053.40
432,718.99
478,612.07



