CRRSA Eligibility Amounts

Private Name	Rounded Amount
Abundant Life Christian Academy	375,900.08
Academy of Excellence	38,186.99
Avilla Christian Academy	87,932.71
Blessed Sacrament Catholic School	159,949.97
Catholic High School	1,051,223.24
Central Arkansas Christian Schools, Inc.	1,470,277.93
Central Arkansas Montessori	38,690.77
Christ Lutheran School	115,154.75
Christ the King Catholic School	764,081.28
Christ the King Catholic School	246,301.65
Community Christian School	295,910.97
Cornerstone Christian Academy	155,997.17
Episcopal Collegiate School	1,468,192.43
Fayetteville Christian School	181,512.66
First Lutheran School	102,838.93
Fort Smith Montessori School, Inc.	98,733.66
Garrett Memorial Christian School	373,780.24
Harding Academy	834,026.62
Harvest Time Academy	170,140.89
Holy Rosary Catholic School	151,698.13
Immaculate Conception Catholic School	483,709.71
Immaculate Conception School	392,650.11
Legacy Academy	205,716.76
Life Way Christian School	417,689.50
Mount St. Mary Academy	705,716.30
North Little Rock Catholic Academy	185,926.94
Our Lady of Fatima School	54,796.34
Our Lady of the Holy Souls	714,936.57
Prism Education Center	163,118.31
Providence Classical Christian Academy	573,905.21
Pulaski Academy	1,860,323.45
Ridgefield Christian School	188,599.75
Sacred Heart School	393,841.64
Saint Joseph Catholic School	533,037.24
Shiloh Christian School	1,311,798.90
South Arkansas Christian School, Inc.	69,438.58
St. John Catholic School	79,339.13
St. John's Catholic School	149,382.58
St. Joseph School	838,540.03
St. Mary Catholic School	87,320.64
St. Paul School	81,494.35
St. Theresa Catholic School	298,970.52
St. Vincent de Paul Catholic School	437,634.83
Thaden School	307,197.09
The Anthony School, Inc.	373,053.40
The New School	432,718.99
Trinity Junior High	478,612.07
Thinky during thigh	-170,012.01